

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.14988 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.01.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> In view of the order passed by the Division Bench today, in W.P.No.1297 of 2022, extending all the interim orders for a period of four weeks, the interim order passed earlier is extended in this case too. List on 16.02.2022. DVSS,J <i>Ssv</i>	