

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No. 14988 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	03.07.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents sought three (03) weeks' time to file counter. For counter, post the matter on 24.07.2024. TJN <u>RC, J</u>	