

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION NO.14988 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	26.07.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the 6th respondent submitted that a memo has been filed mentioning the particulars of legal representatives of deceased 6th respondent. Learned counsel for the petitioner sought time to bring them on record as the party respondents. Post the matter on 12.08.2024. <u>RC, J</u> SNI	