

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION NO.14988 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
16.	22.08.2024	<u>RC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice on respondent No.7 by registered post with acknowledgment due and file proof of service in the Registry. <u>W.P.No.14988 of 2021</u> Post on 05.09.2024. Meantime, counters of official respondents, if any. <u>RC,J</u> MP	

--	--	--	--