

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.14988 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
18.	17.10.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Sri Satyanarayana Nimmala, learned counsel for unofficial respondent and Sri Ajay, learned Assistant Government Pleader sought time to file their respective counters. Post on 07.11.2024. <u>RC, J</u> MP	