

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.14988 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
13	23.01.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Sri Satyanarayana Nimmala, learned counsel for respondent No.7 submits that he filed counter today before the Registry and sought time. Post on 13.02.2025. Meantime, reply, if any, by the petitioner. <u>RC, J</u> MP	